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Anlage
Rédersheimerstr. 27, 67149 Meckenheim
G 06326 1556

Sportwart/in
Schuhmacher, Frank
T 004915736394731 Schumacher1083@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Uptmoor, Ulla
T 06326 6407 heinrich.uptmoor@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Weinke, Bruno
T 06326 7440 bruno.weinke@pe-ag.de
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Herren 1

MF: Daniel Sachweh
m 01607530782; daniel.sachweh@web.de
Info: Herren 1
Herren 2 (4er)
MF: Niklas Oster
m 015205734621; niklas.osterl2@gmail.com
Info: Herren 2 (4er)

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hopp, Maximilian
Koch, Jason
Huber, Sebastian
Uptmoor, Michael
Seiler, Marcel

Ohler Waldenberger, Marcus

Waldenberger, Lars
Waldenberger, Laurin
Szabo, Danny

Filling, Jean Philip
Bentz, Thomas
Waldenberger, Luca
Horing, Patrick
Sachweh, Daniel
Faust, Sebastian
Nicklas, Marcel
Koch, Janos

Perrey, Kilian

Braun, Michael
Oster, Niklas
Schuster, Volker
Thiel, Marius
Kohring, Anton Korbinias

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19354500
19750243
19354521
19152059
18802198
17351185
10457265
10652447
19074750
19354046
18451156
19758877
18550861
19354498
19659957
10106554
19459595
10771727
17354871
10363340
17164037
10302684
10656566

LK DR Info
LK8,2
LK9,7
LK12,6
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,1
LK17,0
LK18,7
LK18,9
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK19,3
LK20,1
LK21,0
LK23,7
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK22,7
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,9

T nnisverband pfalz ev

Ra. Name (Nat.)

24 Grol3, Lukas

25 GlaB, Philipp

26 Braun, Nils

27 Weber, Matthaus
28 Burkert, Lukas

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
10559756 LK24,8
10771729 LK24,9
10764181 LK25,0
19459542 LK24,0
19459543 LK24,0
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